1438

TEELICHTHALTER KRISTALL RUND - D=75 mm

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: WEIHNACHTEN - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,220 Kg
EINZELBOX
X 12 pcs

75 mm

75 mm

35 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6,500 Kg
24 pcs
330 mm
230 mm
250 mm



